28/06/2024LR 6

1 6000.001Inward Outward System  - Annual Maintenance

Service End Date 

Service Start Date :

:

01/04/2024

31/03/2025

2 10000.001Online SQL Server Hosting For 1 Year

Service End Date 

Service Start Date :

:

01/04/2024

31/03/2025

16000.00TOTAL  :In Word : Sixteen Thousand Rupees Only

Bank Details 

Bank IFSC Code

Branch Name     

Bank Name.        

Bank A/C No      

Ceritified that the Particulars given above are  
true and correct:

:

:

: FOR  LR Technology Pvt. Ltd.

Terms & Conditions :
1) @24% PA Interest will be charged for delayed payment.